Mapes de

Patrimoni Cultural

Barraca del rourede can

Torrella

V acarisses

Ubicacio
Comarca:

Coordenades;

Latitud:

L ongitud:

UTM Est (X):
UTM Nord (Y):

Classificacio

NUmero defitxa
Ambit:
Tipologia

Estil / época:
Proteccio
Usactual:

Descripcio

Vallés Occidental

41.5833
1.90503
408727
4604091

08291 - 155

Patrimoni immoble
Edifici

Contemporani Popular
I nexistent

Sense Us

@

Barraca de pedra seca de planta quadrada, de tipologia semblant al'element nim. 142.
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